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E L E M E N T S  O C E A N  L I N E

     

     

 

C A N Y O N
AFP-OL-CY
500 × 500 × 230 cm
25.0 m²

1 C L I M B E R
AFP-OL-CL
500 × 500 × 420 cm
25.0 m²

1 C O N N E C T O R  P L U S
AFP-OL-CP
300 × 500 × 20 cm
15.0 m²

3 C O R N E R
AFP-OL-CR
375 × 375 × 25 cm
14.1 m²

6 C U B E
AFP-OL-CU
700 × 550 × 300 cm
38.5 m²

1 E A S Y  R A M P
AFP-OL-ER
250 × 160 × 10 cm
4.0 m²

3

F L A T  B A S E
AFP-OL-FB
500 × 500 × 25 cm
25.0 m²

1 G U A R D  T O W E R
AFP-OL-GT
500 × 500 × 410 cm
25.0 m²

1 K A T A P U L T
AFP-OL-KP
665 × 300 × 125 cm
20.0 m²

2 M O N K E Y  J U N G L E
AFP-OL-MJ
500 × 300 × 180 cm
15.0 m²

1 P E N D U L U M  R O C K S
AFP-OL-PR
500 × 300 × 220 cm
15.0 m²

1 R O C K Y  P A T H
AFP-OL-RP
500 × 300 × 75 cm
15.0 m²

1

T R A M P O L I N E
AFP-OL-TM
500 × 500 × 100 cm
25.0 m²

2 W A T E R F A L L
AFP-OL-WF
600 × 480 × 330 cm
28.8 m²

1
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	775m²
	95
	AREA
	VISITORS

	31×25m
	25
	DIMENSIONS
	ELEMENTS
	ELEMENTS OCEAN LINE

	1
	1
	3
	6
	1
	3
	CANYON
	CLIMBER
	CONNECTOR PLUS
	CORNER
	CUBE
	EASY RAMP

	1
	1
	2
	1
	1
	1
	FLAT BASE
	GUARD TOWER
	KATAPULT
	MONKEY JUNGLE
	PENDULUM ROCKS
	ROCKY PATH

	2
	1
	TRAMPOLINE
	WATERFALL


